
Advisory Council on the State Program for Wellness and the Prevention of Chronic Disease (CWCD) 
NRS Last First  App. 

Position 
Organization Position E-mail 

 
Phone Term Terms 

Served 
(including 
current) 

(2g) Beck Virginia   Clark County School District Registered Dietician vkbeck@interact.ccsd.net (702) 799-
8123 

3/2014 – 
3/2016 

2 

(2f) Demopoulos Christina DDS, 
MPH 

 UNLV / Seal NV South State Dental Director 
/ Assistant Professor 

Christina.demopoulos@unlv.ed
u 

(702) 774-
2545 

10/2013 – 
10/2015 

1 

(2b) DeLeón André  X Nevada’s Department of 
Education 

Education Programs 
Professional 

adeleon@doe.nv.gov (775) 687-
9184 

3/2013 – 
3/2015 

Appointed 

(2h) Dermid Gerold  List being 
reviewed 

as of 
10/2014 

University of Nevada, Reno Coordinator, 
Community Relations 

and Field Studies 

gdermid@unr.edu (775) 682-
7096 

3/2012 – 
3/2014 

2 

(3b) Eisen Andy  X Nevada Legislature Assemblyman, 
District 21 

Andy.eisen@asm.state.nv.us (702) 419-
4747 

10/2013 Appointed 

(2k) Ewing-Taylor Jacque Ph.D. X Raggio Research Center for 
STEM Education 

Associate Director Jacque@unr.edu (775) 784-
7784 

10/2013 – 
10/2015 

1 

(2a) Green Tracy MD X Division of Public and 
Behavioral Health 

Chief Medical Officer tgreen@health.nv.gov (775) 684-
4200 

8/2009 Appointed 

(2d) Greenwald E. James MD  SpecialtyHealth, Inc. Medical Director greenie@specialtyhealth.com (775) 329-
6200 

 

3/2013 – 
3/2015 

3 

(3a) Hardy Joseph (Joe) 
P. 

 X Nevada Legislature Senator Joe.hardy@senate.state.nv.us (702) 293-
7506 

10/2013 Appointed 

(2c) Kim Jack JD   United HealthCare West Region Lead 
Counsel  

Jack.kim@uhc.com (702) 240-
8890 

10/2014-
10/2016 

3 

(2f) McCoy 
(Chair) 

Thomas 
(Tom) 

JD  American Cancer Society 
Cancer Action Network, Inc. 

NV Government 
Relations 

Tom.mccoy@cancer.org (775) 828-
2206 

10/2013 – 
10/2015 

1 

(2e) 
 

Muehleisen 
(Vice Chair) 

Jeff   Clark County School District  
due to association with 

NAHPERD 

Physical Education 
Specialist 

jmuehleisen@interact.ccsd.net (702) 799-
7095 Ext. 

3035 

4/2013 – 
4/2015 

1 

(2i) Schmiege Marci MBA, 
CPT 

 The Willis Group Health and Wellness 
Coordinator 

Marci.schmiege@willis.com (312) 802-
2685 

1/2014 – 
1/2016 

2 

(2j) Williams Deborah MPA, 
MPH, 
CHES 

 Southern Nevada Health 
District 

Manager, Officer of 
Chronic Disease Prev. 

and Health 
Promotion 

Williamsd@snhdmail.org 
 

(702) 759-
1263 

5/2014- 
5/2016 

1 

(2f) Schmauss Benjamin MPH  American Heart Association Government Affairs 
Director 

Ben.Schmauss@heart.org 
 

(702) 789-
4379 

09/2014-
09/2016 

1 
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